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ProLine Solid Tops

Solid Tops are used to close the top opening on an
enclosure frame. EMC Solid Tops are finished with paint
over plated surfaces. Solid Tops are gasketed and include
ground studs. Bolts are included to hold the top in place
(lifting eyes can be used instead of bolts).

FEATURES

Solid Tops are finished with paint over plated surfaces
Solid Tops are gasketed and include ground studs

Bolts are included to hold the top in place (lifting eyes can be used instead of bolts)



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:

Catalog Number

PT66

PT66SS

PT68SS

PT68

PT85

PT88SS

pPT88

PT64

PT105

PT106SS

PT106

PT108SS

PT108

PT84

PT86SS

PT86

PT45

PT46

16ga

Article Number

96570

31809

31819

96580

96630

31839

96650

96550

96670

31849

96680

31859

96690

96620

31829

96640

25459

25469

Material

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel
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Finish

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Brushed

Color

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Frame Type

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt66
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt66ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt68ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt68
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt85
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt88ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt88
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt64
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt106ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt108ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt108
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt84
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt86ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt86
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt45
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt46
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

PT6S

PT76

PT78

PT89

PT79

PT104

PT105HF2

PT108HF2

PT124

PT125

PT126

PT126SS

PT128

PT128SS

PT164

PT165

PT166

PT168

PT185

PT186

Article Number

96560

96590

96600

96660

96610

29837

11999

12019

96700

96710

96720

31869

96730

31879

29838

96740

96750

96760

25479

25489

Material Finish

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Stainless Steel
304

Brushed

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Color

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Light Gray

Color Code

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Frame Type

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Single-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay

Double-Bay
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt65
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt76
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt78
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt89
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt79
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt104
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt105hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt108hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt124
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt126
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt126ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt128
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt128ss
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt164
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt165
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt166
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt168
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt185
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt186
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number Article Number Material Finish Color Color Code Frame Type

PT188

29841 Mild Steel Light Gray RAL 7035 Double-Bay
PT64HF2

11879 Mild Steel Light Gray RAL 7035 Single-Bay
PT66HF2

11899 Mild Steel Light Gray RAL 7035 Single-Bay
PT68HF2

11909 Mild Steel Light Gray RAL 7035 Single-Bay
PT78HF2

11929 Mild Steel Light Gray RAL 7035 Single-Bay
PT79HF2

11939 Mild Steel Light Gray RAL 7035 Single-Bay
PT84HF2

11949 Mild Steel Light Gray RAL 7035 Single-Bay
PT86HF2

11969 Mild Steel Light Gray RAL 7035 Single-Bay
PT88HF2

11979 Mild Steel Light Gray RAL 7035 Single-Bay
PT89HF2

11989 Mild Steel Light Gray RAL 7035 Single-Bay

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt188
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt64hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt66hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt68hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt78hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt79hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt84hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt86hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt88hf2
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/hoffman/products/encpt89hf2
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

