

ProLine Solid Tops



Solid Tops are used to close the top opening on an enclosure frame. EMC Solid Tops are finished with paint over plated surfaces. Solid Tops are gasketed and include ground studs. Bolts are included to hold the top in place (lifting eyes can be used instead of bolts).

FEATURES

Solid Tops are finished with paint over plated surfaces

Solid Tops are gasketed and include ground studs

Bolts are included to hold the top in place (lifting eyes can be used instead of bolts)

SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 16ga

Table 1/1							
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Frame Type	
PT66	96570	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	
PT66SS	31809	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			Single-Bay	
PT68SS	31819	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			Single-Bay	
PT68	96580	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	
PT85	96630	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	
PT88SS	31839	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			Single-Bay	
PT88	96650	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	
PT64	96550	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	
PT105	96670	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	
PT106SS	31849	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			Single-Bay	
PT106	96680	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	
PT108SS	31859	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			Single-Bay	
PT108	96690	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	
PT84	96620	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	
PT86SS	31829	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			Single-Bay	
PT86	96640	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	
PT45	25459	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	
PT46	25469	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay	

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Frame Type
PT65	96560	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT76	96590	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT78	96600	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT89	96660	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT79	96610	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT104	29837	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT105HF2	11999	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT108HF2	12019	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT124	96700	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Double-Bay
PT125	96710	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Double-Bay
PT126	96720	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Double-Bay
PT126SS	31869	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			Double-Bay
PT128	96730	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Double-Bay
PT128SS	31879	Stainless Steel 304	Brushed			Double-Bay
PT164	29838	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Double-Bay
PT165	96740	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Double-Bay
PT166	96750	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Double-Bay
PT168	96760	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Double-Bay
PT185	25479	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Double-Bay
PT186	25489	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Double-Bay

Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Color	Color Code	Frame Type
PT188	29841	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Double-Bay
PT64HF2	11879	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT66HF2	11899	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT68HF2	11909	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT78HF2	11929	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT79HF2	11939	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT84HF2	11949	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT86HF2	11969	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT88HF2	11979	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay
PT89HF2	11989	Mild Steel		Light Gray	RAL 7035	Single-Bay

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN SCHROFF TRACHTE ILSCO